

SUN CITY TEXAS
GOLF RATE SCHEDULE
2023



Annual Pass \$4,048

Unlimited golf for one individual

Includes: Complimentary Range Balls – Anytime

- Special Non-Resident Guest Fee: **\$37**
- 20% Discount on Private Golf Lessons
 - Ability to have five, 30-day advance tee times

Combo Pass \$6,476

Unlimited golf for one person & spouse

Includes: Complimentary Range Balls – Anytime

- Special Non-Resident Guest Fee: **\$37**
- 20% Discount on Private Golf Lessons
 - Ability to have five, 30-day advance tee times

**Pay As
You Go**

Resident
18 Holes, **\$50**
9 Holes, **\$30**

Resident Guest
18 Holes, **\$52**
9 Holes, **\$32**

**Golf Cart
Fees**

18 Holes
\$20/Cart
\$10/Rider

9 Holes
\$16/Cart
\$8/Rider

**Range
Ball Fees**

Small Bucket | **\$5**
Medium Bucket | **\$7**
Large Bucket | **\$9**

Punch Cards

Includes:

Complimentary Range Balls – Anytime

- May use punch card for Non-Resident Guest Play
- 10% Discount on Private Golf Lessons
- Ability to have five, 30-day advance tee times

100 Round Punch Card
\$3,605 | \$36.05/Round

50 Round Punch Card
\$2,155 | \$43.10/Round

25 Round Punch Card
\$1,144 | \$45.76/Round

Additional Punch Card rounds can be purchased at the same round rate in increments of a single round or 10/25 rounds.

Includes:

Complimentary Range Balls – Day of Play

- May use punch card for Non-Resident Guest Play
- 10% Discount on Private Golf Lessons